Uitslag St. vincent 11-6-2021

Gemmiddeld Plaats

579,82
258,82
150,00
117,64
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Naam

Comb G.J. de Hoogh & Zn
Comb. van Baal

Leen van Pelt & Zn.
Comb. Van Alphen

7 Deelnemers

Oosterhout
Oud Gastel
Sprang-Capelle
Kaatsheuvel

Punten
7

6
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